Samaritan Community Center
BackPacks for Kids 2022

ITEM & QUANTITY NEEDED:

Blue Pack of Pens
College Loose Paper
Colored Pencils

Desktop Erasers

Expo Markers

Glue Sticks

Highlighters

Mechanical Pencils
Pencils

Red Pack of Pens

Wide Ruled Composition
Wide Ruled Loose Paper
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910
300
2,800
3,300
1,100
7,350
3,600
325
40,000
785
5,300
3,000



