Samaritan Community Center BackPacks for Kids 2022

ITEM & QUANTITY NEEDED:

Blue Pack of Pens	910
College Loose Paper	300
Colored Pencils	2,800
Desktop Erasers	3,300
Expo Markers	1,100
Glue Sticks	7,350
Highlighters	3,600
Mechanical Pencils	325
Pencils	40,000
Red Pack of Pens	785
Wide Ruled Composition	5,300
Wide Ruled Loose Paper	3,000